�
!
OVERVIEW
FMW400 type waist wheel flowmeter is a kind of positive displacement flowmeter. The product has novel design, beautiful
appearance and reasonable structure. FMW400 waist wheel flowmeter has the characteristics of light weight, high precision,
convenient installation and use, etc. It is widely used in the measurement of oil products in petrochemical, electric power,
metallurgy, transportation, national defense, and commerce and other departments.
Standards and licenses implemented by the product The product implements the professional standard of the People's Republic

Model Nominal diameter L H I B D D1 n- Φ Weight kg/PC
FMW400-AL
15 160 227 67 95 95 65 4-14 6
25 180 297 75 110 115 85 4-14 8
25G 180 297 75 110 G1 1/4" （pipe thread connection） 10
40 240 338 107 178 150 110 4-18 21
50 265 362 120 178 165 125 4-18 26
65 265 341 122 252 185 145 4-18 40
80 265 341 122 252 200 160 8-18 40
80 n 270 380 140 252 200 160 8-18 50
100 350 423 163 310 220 180 8-18 86
ioon 390 423 163 310 220 180 8-18 115
150 560 550 232 455 285 240 8-22 202
Outline reference dimensions of cast steel type waist wheel flowmeter
Model Nominal diameter L H I B D D1 n- Φ Weight kg/PC
FMW400-EL25 25 180 300 72 120 115 85 4-Φ14 12
FMW400-EL40 40 240 350 88 170 150 110 4-Φ18 30
FMW400-EL50 50 360 370 105 226 165 125 4-Φ18 41
FMW400-EL65 65 360 400 130 254 185 145 8-Φ18 52
FMW400-EL80 80 360 400 130 254 200 160 8-Φ18 52
FMW400-EL100 100 460 482 170 340 235 190 8-Φ22 110
FMW400-EL150 150 560 602 234 455 300 250 8-Φ26 215
T appears in the model as a high temperature flowmeter, used for 60°C~120.C, without a
transmitter or electronic counter can be equipped with a radiator, 12 (rC~200°C needs to be
equipped with a radiator.
�